

Diverse articole

I.D.: 89188964

Data publicarii	09.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.451,26 RON - 6.451,26 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMPA EXIT buc 2 50.42 100.84 2 REZERVA LAME CUTTER Set 1 3.36 3.36 3 CIMENT GRI 2KG buc 4 5.88 23.53 4 SNUR ECUSON buc 250 0.42 105.04 5 ECUSON PVC buc 250 0.50 126.05 6 LIGHEAN INOX 45CM buc 15 21.01 315.13 7 BATERIE CHIUVEA buc 2 71.43 142.86 8 CASOLETE UF buc 5 0.84 4.20 9 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 20 5.46 109.24 10 SILICON UNIVERSAL buc 2 23.53 47.06 11 LAMPA HIDRANT buc 4 100.84 403.36 12 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 50 5.04 252.10 13 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 20 8.40 168.07 14 DOMESTOS 5L buc 20 46.22 924.37 15 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 720 1.51 1089.08 16 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 40 50.42 2016.81 17 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 20 15.13 302.52 18 SERVETELE UMEDE DR WIPES buc 15 11.76 176.47 19 ROLLER SIGNATURE 0.5MM ALBASTRU/ROSU buc 48 2.94 141.18
